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Michel
Franz-Xaver
Kevin
Tim
Marvin
Hendrik
Philipp
Mirco
Patrik
Andre
Manuel
Max
Peter
Adrian

Sascha
Martin
Yannic
Sandro
Jochen
Binder
Timmy
Manual
Tobias
Tobias
Julian
Philipp
Kevin
Felix
Manfred
Michael
Nico
Rolf

Schulte
Kadlec
Gallas

Junklewitz
Binder
Waldi

Mackroth
Fabera
Lachetta
Schmitt
Neid
Reeb
Lillich
Franke

Neumann
Oleschko
Straub
Melchiori
Fleschutz
Hendrik
Hippel
Lettenbichler
Friedel
Baptist
Braig
Emonts
Spiekenkdtter
Bauer
Sustrate
Hellmeier
Hafermann
Hemminger

Tabelle1

1.Lauf 2.Lauf
20 20
17 17
15 13
8 15
13 10
11 1
10 9
9 8
7 6
6 4
3 7
5 5
4 3
2 2
17 17
10 20
15 1M
13 10
9 13
20 1
6 15
11 6
4 9
7 5
5 7
3 8
8 0
0 4
0 3
0 2
2 0
1 0
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3.Lauf

4.Lauf

Zwischenstand
40
34
28
23
23
22
19
17
13
10
10
10

7
4
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Theresa
Jarmo
Patrick

Thomas
Florian
Ludwig

Luis
Max
Adrian
Sebastian
Sarah
Martin
Christopher
Andreas
Nico
David
Michelle
Max

Thomas
Tim
Marco
Luca
Marvin
Michael
Mirco
Bianca
Leon
Johanna
Stephanie
Sebastian
Lukas
Eric
Julian
Sandro
Max
Pia

Bauml
Robrahn
Neid
Herter
Resch
Wolfle
Hahl
Gregg
Ballmaier
Roithmeier
Bauer
Guth
Philipps
Eul
Brel’em
Wolf
Neukirchen
Faude

Passing
de Lang
Gabelmann
Winkler
Behr
Keck
Buck
Huber
Hentschel
Matheis
Schulz
Fest
Rutkowski
Polzer
Franke
Stein
Schifler
Emonts
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20
13
3
7
11
17
9
15
5
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17
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